
AEEATBU (AE) 

To 

SirMadam 

PYARI KUMARI, LABURAM.G GPA OF MIS RIQUEZA ESTATES 

KANNURAHALLI,SY NO, 154/3,154/5,154/6,154/7,154/8 & 154/9 

Ref: 1) Your application registration 1121 103250068 dated 06-MAR-2025 

2) AEE/ATBL /AE(T) a/ 03-JUN-2025 

Sub : ArTrangng power supply to an extent of 3.00 KW in favor of PYARI KUMARI, LABURAM.G GPA OF M/S RIQUEZA 

ESTATES KANNURAHALLI,SY NO,154/3,154/5, I54/6.154/7.154/8 & 154/9 in HOSAKOTE OMU, HOSAKOTE 

Application No 

I121103250068 

With reference to your application dated 06-MAR-2025. Requesting for arranging power supply to an extent of 3.00 KW power nstallations in 

favor of PYARI KUMARI, LABURAM.G GPA OF M/S RIOUEZA ESTATES KANNURAHALLISY NO,154/3,1 54/5,154/6,154/7,1 54/8 & 

154/9 in HOSAKOTE OMU.HOSAKOTE Sub division in hereby sanctioned subject to the following Conditions. 

121103250068 

a. You are requested to pay the following charges by DD/cash (above 10000/- only DD will be Accepted) payable at the Office of C, O&M 

HOSAKOTE sub-division and furnish the pay1nent certificate for taking further action in this matter. 

|121103250068 

I121103250068 

I121103250068 

I121103250068 

1121103250068 

Sub Application No 

I1211032500680001 

RESCOM 

I1211032500680002 

112110325O0630003 

1211032500630004 

I1211032500680005 

I1211032500680006 

11211032500680007 

Tariff 

LTI-Urban 
DOMESTIC 
IGHTING& 
HEATING -

LT2AI 

LTI-Utban 
DOMESTIC 
LIGHTING & 

HEATING 
LT2AI 

LTI-Urban 
DOMESTIC 

LIGHTING & 
HEATING 
LT2AI 

LTI-Uban 
DOMESTIC 

LIGHTING & 
HEATING -

LT2A1 

LTI-Utan 
DOMESTIC 

LIGHTING & 
HEATING -

LT2AI 

LTI-Urbxn 
DOMESTIC 

UGHTING & 

HEATING -
LT2AI 

Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited 

(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) 

BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G1Z5 

LTI-Uban 
DOMESTIC 

UGHTING & 

HEATING -
LT2AI 

LTI-Utban 

Requested Load 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

Assistant Exe cutive Engineer Ele., 

CO&M, HOSAKOTE Sub Division 
BESCOM, HOSAKOTE 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

Account Head 

48.1017-48. 1017-ISD 

48.101748. 1017-1SD 

48.101748.1017 - 1SD 

Ofice of the 

48.101748.1017-1SD 

48.101748.J017-1SD 

48.101748.1017- ISD 

48.1017-48.1017 -ISD 

Amount(Rs.) 

2310 

2310 

2310 

2310 

2310 

2310 

2310 



121032SS 

I131103250068 

112103250068 

11103250068 

121103250068 

1121103250068 

I121103250068 

1121103250068 

1211032500X18 

112|103250068 

I121103250068 

121032S0SO123 

|12032SXKSO124 

1211032S0XNO125 

I12110325XNO126 

I1211032500%80127 

1211032500680 128 

l1211032500680129 

I1211032500680130 

11211032500680131 

|121 1032500680132 

11211032500680133 

1211032500%80133 

11211032500680133 

|1211032500680133 

EATING 

IXOMESTIC 
UGHTING& 
HEATING. 

LT2AI 

DOMESTI 
UGHTING N 
HEATING. 

LT2AI 

DOMESTIC 
UGHTING & 
HEATING -

LT2AL 

LTI-Utu 
DOMESTIC 

IGHTING & 
HEATING 

LT2AI 

LTI-Uban 
DOMESTIC 

UGHTING & 
HEATING 

LT2AI 

LTI-Ubn 
DOMESTIC 

IGHTING & 
HEATING 

LT2AI 

LTI-Uban 
DOMESTIC 

LIGHTING & 
HEATING 

LT2AI 

LTI-Urbun 
DOMESTIC 

LIGHTING & 
HEATING 

LT2A1 

LTI-Uban 
DOMESTIC 

LGHTING & 
HEATING -

LT2AI 

LT6(C) 
ELECTRIC 
VEHICLE 

CHARGING 
LT6C 

LTGC) 
ELECTRIC 
VEHICLE 

CHARGING 
LTOC 

LTGC) 
ECTRIC 
VEHICLE 

CHARGING -
LTGC 

LTAC) 
ELECTRIC 
VEHICLE 

CHARGING 
LT6C 

LTOC 
ELECTRIC 
VEHICLE 

CHARGING 
LTGC 

3.00 KW 

3(X0 KW 

3.(00 KW 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

3.00 KW 

25.00 KW 

25.00 KW 

15.00 KW 

5.00 KW 

5.00 KW 

S.00 KW 

S,00 KW 

5.00 KW 

48.1017-18.1017-IS) 

48.1017A8,1017-ISD 

48.101748.1017-ISD 

48.1017-48.1017 - ISD 

48.1017-48.1017 -1SD 

48.101748.1017 -1SD 

48.1017-48.1017-ISD 

48.101748.1017 -ISD 

48.1017-48.1017- ISD 

48.1017-48.1017- ISD 

48.101748.1017 -ISD 

61.9047- WITH TAX ) S%% Supervisory Charx{61,904) +CGST(46,9977)9%+SGST(46.9987)9% 
(81553 + (81553*0.09) + (81553*0. 09)) 

61.9067-61.9067-TRANSFORMER TESTING FEE 

61.9067-Lond Brake Switch Fees 

2310 

2310 

23 10 

2310 

2310 

19300 

19300 

11580 

4550 

4550 

96233 

I000 

4080 

The 

power 

suppiy 

will 
be a 

The 

Tariti 

applirabe 
to 

your 

d 

You 

have 
to 

enter 

into 
an 

agreer 

. 

Submit 
the 

Contractor's 

Competio. 

f. 

You 

shal 

insta!! 
LT 

met 



The power supply will be arranged at 230V . 

c. The Taritt applicable to your installation will be LTI-Urban, or the Tariff in force From time to time. 
d You have to enter into an agreement with the BESCOM in the prescribed form. 

Total Amount in Rupees 

e. Submit the Contractor's Compketion-Cum-Test Report along with diagram in Duplicate. 
f. You shall install LT metering panel approved by the BESCOM with suitable Capacity MCCB and/or ELCB. 

g lnergy meter should be placed outside the premMises at the height of Sft from the ground level. 

h. Amount through DD shoukd be paid in the name AEE RSD-01 BESCOM HOSAKOTE. 

i Intimation is valid up to 90 days from the date of issue. 

You's Faithfilly. 

In case the above requirements are not fulfilled within one month from the date of this communication, the sanction of power and registration will 

stand CANCELLED. The registration fee paid will be FOREFEITED.You are requested to contact the Asst. Ex. Engineer Ele., HOSAKOTE Sub 

division, BESCOM for information and further needful. 

Assistant Engineer (Technical), 
HOSAKOTE, BESCOM 

Copy to: 

1.The Executive Engineer Ele. C, O&M HOSAKOTE Division, BESCOM. 

456273 

2.The Asst. Executive Engincer Ele., C,0&M HOSAKOTE Sub division, BESCOM. 

Your's Failthfully, 

Assistant Executive Engineer Ele., 
HOSAKOTE, BESCOM 
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